DRAFT

AGENDA
WHITSETT TOWN COUNCIL
FEBRUARY 14, 2017 - 7:00 PM

WHITSETT TOWN HALL

INVOCATION

REGULAR MEETING

SPEAKERS FROM THE FLOOR

1. James Blaylock — 2017 Ball field proposal/Concession use

OLD BUSINESS

1. Adoption of Minutes

e December 13, 2016 Regular Meeting

2. Any Other Old Business

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORTS

1.

2.
3.
4.

Planning Board
e Present 2017 Roster of Planning Board Members
Enforcement Committee
Enforcement Officer
Town Administrator

NEW BUSINESS

AR A

Lawn Care Proposals for 2017

Water System ORC Replacement Completed
Any Items from Council Members
Announcements

Speakers from the Floor

ADJOURNMENT

NEXT REGULAR MEETING
MARCH 14, 2017 at 7:00 PM



